
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

492 East Bay Road

Hillsborough, VA 20491

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

La Crosse Builders Exchange Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com (608) 781-1819

Amy Harper

Scott Walker

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com

Kurt Femrite

(920) 687-8782

swalker8585@gmail.comL&L Furnishings (312) 492-0193

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Contract 9446

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(800) 785-5165

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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Contract 9446

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

43
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 229-4916

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com
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